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Time

12:50-13:20

13:20-13:30

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:00

18:30~21:00
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2026 Annual Conference of Taiwan Academy of Tumor Ablation

Redefining Precision # # 373 %

Topic

Registration

Opening Remarks
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Ablation Techniques: Essentials

Key Determinants of HCC Ablation—Image
Guidance and Safety Margins

Pulmonary Tumor Ablation—Challenges,
Strategies, and Case Analysis

Key Techniques for Renal Tumor Ablation: Avoid
Complication and Enhancement Treatment Effect

Hydrodissection and Nerve Protection in Thyroid
Ablation

Coffee break
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Ablation Techniques: Advanced

Satellite symposium

New Techniques in Liver ablation: Navigation and Prof. Stefan Weber

Robotics
Satellite symposium
Combining embolization with ablation of HCC

treatment

Ablation in Retroperitoneum tumor (including
lymph nodes) and Cryoneurolysis

Real-time virtual sonography and Sonazoid
injection: procedure and video demonstration

Comparison of Ablation Strategies for Metastatic
Hepatic Tumors, HCC, and Intrahepatic
Cholangiocarcinoma

Closing Remarks
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Time
08:20-08:50

08:50-09:00

09:00-09:20
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Topic Speaker
Registration
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Beyond Ablation: Integrated HCC Care
Relationship between viral hepatitis and local FEH A
ablation in HCC P ER ,&%5 =3

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:35

12:35-13:10

13:10-13:30

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:50

The role of Ablation for HCC in the era of
immunotherapy
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Managing patients with HCC recurrence after RFA

Satellite symposium

Beyond the Gold Standard: Evolving Frontiers of =

Atezolizumab/Bevacizumab in HCC
Coffee Break

Expanding Ablation Frontiers (I)

Clinical experience and future direction of
histotripsy from Hong Kong
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STRIDE in the future: Evolving Treatment
Strategies for HCC
Lunch Symposium

Optimizing Outcomes in HBV-Related HCC: The
Synergy of Antiviral Therapy and Cancer Treatment
Expanding Ablation Frontiers (II)
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The Scarless Revolution and Future Perspectives of

. F
Breast Tumor Ablation R
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Microwave ablation in GYN field TR R
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TATA-KSITA Joint Symposium

Technical Tips and Strategies for Challenging Liver
Tumor Ablation

High risk location of HCC ablation BEY L
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Worst Nightmare and Best Rescue
Speaker:

e zE 4 iz

e & AFIR

Thermal injury of adjacent organs

Discussants:

F13 90 Bl

i)

4

&

&

Prof. Kenneth Chok
CUHK Medical Centre

Prof. Min-Woo Lee

Department of Radiology,
Samsung Medical Center
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14:50-15:10 Table Discussion

15:10-15:30 ) )
Discussion

15:30-15:40 |Closing Remarks

Bleeding Complications of Ablation: A Round

Infection complication of ablation : A Round Table
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