

2026 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會學術年會
 2026 Annual Conference of Taiwan Academy of Tumor Ablation

Redefining Precision 精準新境界

2026 年 3 月 7 日(六) 張榮發國際會議中心 11 樓 (台北市中正區中山南路 11 號)

Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
12:50-13:20	Registration		
13:20-13:30	Opening Remarks	黃怡翔 理事長 台灣肝癌醫學會 沈書慧 會長 2026 TATA 學術年會	
Ablation Techniques: Essentials			
13:30-13:50	Key Determinants of HCC Ablation—Image Guidance and Safety Margins	鄭煜明 醫師 台北慈濟醫院	梁嘉德 醫師 臺大醫院
13:50-14:10	Pulmonary Tumor Ablation—Challenges, Strategies, and Case Analysis	黃才旺 主任 三軍總醫院	黃振義 教授 台中童綜合醫院
14:10-14:30	Key Techniques for Renal Tumor Ablation: Avoid Complication and Enhancement Treatment Effect	洪嘉安 醫師 臺北榮民總醫院	牟聯瑞 副總裁 臺南市立醫院
14:30-14:50	Hydrodissection and Nerve Protection in Thyroid Ablation	王毓欣 醫師 高雄長庚醫院	林偉哲 教授 高雄長庚醫院
14:50-15:10	Coffee break		
Ablation Techniques: Advanced			
15:10-15:30	Satellite symposium New Techniques in Liver ablation: Navigation and Robotics	Prof. Stefan Weber	盧勝男 教授 高雄長庚醫院
15:30-15:50	Satellite symposium Combining embolization with ablation of HCC treatment	待定	吳明順 秘書長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會
15:50-16:10	Ablation in Retroperitoneum tumor (including lymph nodes) and Cryoneurolysis	林雁婷 醫師 臺中榮民總醫院	沈書慧 會長 2026 TATA 學術年會
16:10-16:30	Real-time virtual sonography and Sonazoid injection: procedure and video demonstration	吳志宏 醫師 臺大醫院	梁博欽 主任 新竹臺大醫院
16:30-16:50	Comparison of Ablation Strategies for Metastatic Hepatic Tumors, HCC, and Intrahepatic Cholangiocarcinoma	王勝永 主任 淡水馬偕醫院	張經緯 秘書長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會
16:50-17:00	Closing Remarks	張經緯 秘書長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會	
18:30~21:00	GALA DINNER		

2026年3月8日(日) 張榮發國際會議中心11樓(台北市中正區中山南路11號)

Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
08:20-08:50	Registration		
08:50-09:00	Opening Remarks	高嘉宏 理事長 台灣消化系醫學會 王嘉齊 理事長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會	
Beyond Ablation: Integrated HCC Care			
09:00-09:20	Relationship between viral hepatitis and local ablation in HCC	李騰裕 主任 臺中榮民總醫院	洪肇宏 主任 高雄長庚醫院
09:20-09:40	The role of Ablation for HCC in the era of immunotherapy	徐士哲 醫師 臺大醫院	陳健弘 副院長 臺大癌醫中心
09:40-10:00	Managing patients with HCC recurrence after RFA	李懿成 教授 臺北榮民總醫院	黃怡翔 部長 臺北榮民總醫院
10:00-10:30	Satellite symposium Beyond the Gold Standard: Evolving Frontiers of Atezolizumab/Bevacizumab in HCC	待定	陳冠仰 教授 北市聯醫仁愛院區
10:30-10:50	Coffee Break		
Expanding Ablation Frontiers (I)			
10:50-11:30	Clinical experience and future direction of histotripsy from Hong Kong	Prof. Kenneth Chok CUHK Medical Centre	黃凱文 教授 臺大醫院
11:30-12:00	會員大會		
12:00-12:35	Lunch Symposium STRIDE in the future: Evolving Treatment Strategies for HCC	吳啟榮 醫師 臺北榮民總醫院	林志陵 副院長 北市聯醫仁愛院區
12:35-13:10	Lunch Symposium Optimizing Outcomes in HBV-Related HCC: The Synergy of Antiviral Therapy and Cancer Treatment	待定	劉俊人 教授 臺大醫院
Expanding Ablation Frontiers (II)			
13:10-13:30	The Scarless Revolution and Future Perspectives of Breast Tumor Ablation	待定	周宜宏 教授 臺北榮民總醫院
13:30-13:50	Microwave ablation in GYN field	龍震宇 教授 高雄醫大附醫	林錫銘 教授 林口長庚醫院
TATA-KSITA Joint Symposium			
13:50-14:10	Technical Tips and Strategies for Challenging Liver Tumor Ablation	Prof. Min-Woo Lee Department of Radiology, Samsung Medical Center	王嘉齊 理事長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會
14:10-14:30	High risk location of HCC ablation	高偉育 主任 台北醫大附醫	戴嘉言 副院長 高雄醫大附醫
Worst Nightmare and Best Rescue			
14:30-14:50	Thermal injury of adjacent organs	Speaker: 陳威廷 主任 林口長庚醫院 Discussants: 劉高郎 副教授	嚴卓立 副教授 基隆長庚醫院

		臺大醫院 江明峯 主任 羅東博愛醫院	
14:50-15:10	Bleeding Complications of Ablation: A Round Table Discussion	Speaker: 柳建安 醫師 臺北榮民總醫院 Discussant: 謝彝中 醫師 林口長庚醫院	林成俊 副部長 土城長庚醫院
15:10-15:30	Infection complication of ablation : A Round Table Discussion	Speaker: 林聰蓉 主任 北市聯醫仁愛院區 Discussant: 莊伯恒 主任 仁愛長庚聯盟醫院	紀廣明 副教授 高雄長庚醫院
15:30-15:40	Closing Remarks	吳明順 秘書長 台灣腫瘤消融醫學會	